STM8 8‑bit MCU family
Jump to new record heights!
Simply Smarter
Content
STM8 series .............................................................................................3
STM8 MCU longevity commitment ......................................................... 3
STM8 core  ................................................................................................... 3
Portfolio overview ....................................................................................... 4

STM8 ecosystem
HARDWARE TOOLS
Ordering information
Order number Description
STM8‑SO8‑DISCO Discovery kit with STM8L001J3,STM8L050J3,STM8S001J3 MCUs
STM8S‑DISCOVERY Discovery kit for STM8S series with STM8S105C6 MCU
STM8SVLDISCOVERY Discovery kit for STM8S Value Line with STM8S003K3T6C MCU
STM8A‑DISCOVERY Discovery kit for STM8A Automotive series with STM8AF52C6 and STM8AL3L68 MCUs
STM8L‑DISCOVERY Discovery kit for STM8L series with STM8L152C6 MCU
NUCLEO‑8S208RB Nucleo‑64 development board with STM8S208RB MCU, supports Arduino and ST morpho connectivity
NUCLEO‑8L152R8 Nucleo‑64 development board with STM8L152R8 MCU, supports Arduino and ST morpho connectivity
SOFTWARE TOOLS
STM8CubeMX IDEs STMStudio
Configure and generate report Compile and debug Monitor
macOS®